DOMESTIC FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Schedule Period: 01 SEPTEMBER 2025 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2025

Schedule Release Date : 01SEP25

Air Vﬁﬂuﬂl/’f

https://www.airvanuatu.com/

'NF220 0700  Port Vila- Norsup
0810 Norsup - Santo 0835
NF372 0905 Santo - Sola 0955
NF373 1005 Sola - Mota Lava 1035
1045 Mota Lava - Santo 1145
NF221 1245 Santo - Norsup 1310
1320 Norsup - Port Vila 1420
NF350 1450 Port Vila - Lamen Bay 1530
NF351 1540 Lamen Bay - Port Vila 1625

MONDAY
NF306 1420 Port Vila - Santo 1530
NF307 1550 Santo - Port Vila 1700
NF302 0730  PortVila-Santo 0840
NF303 0900 Santo - Port Vila 1010
NF314 1100 Port Vila - Tanna 1200
NF315 1220 Tanna - Port Vila 1320

NF306

NF342
NF343

NF326
NF327

NF320
NF321

1420

0700

0830

1010
1110

1300
1410

TUESDAY

Port Vila - Santo

Port Vila - Lbrng'ar'la'
Longana - Port Vila

Port Vila - Craig cove
Craig cove - Port Vila

Port Vila - Norsup
Norsup - Port Vila

1530

10820

0950

1100
1200

1400
1510

~ogoo|

'NF302

NF303

NF314
NF315

NF306
NF307

'NF244

NF294

NF295

NF245

NF316
NF317

0730

0900

1100
1220

1420
1550

0810
0835

0935
1015
1040

1210
1250
1315

1435
1555

WEDNESDAY
Port Vila-Santo 0840
Santo - Port Vila 1010
Port Vila - Tanna 1200
Tanna - Port Vila 1320
Port Vila - Santo 1530
Santo - Port Vila 1700

Lonorore - Sara 0825
Sara - Santo 0905
Santo - Longana 1005
Longana - Maewo 1030
Maewo - Santo 1110
Santo - Sara 1240
Sara - Lonorore 1305
Lonorore - Port Vila 1415
Port Vila - Tanna 1535
Tanna - Port Vila 1655

NF307

NF246

NF247

NF222

NF223

1550

0700

0835

0930
1005

1230
1325

1400
1435

THURSDAY

Santo - Port Vila

Port Vila - Walaha
Walaha - Santo

Santo - Walaha
Walaha - Port Vila

Port Vila - Lamap
Lamap - Norsup

Norsup - Lamap
Lamap - Port Vila

1700

0825

0900

0955
1130

1315
1350

1425
1520

0700 PortVila-lonorore 0800

FRIDAY
NF302 0730  Port Vila - Santo
NF303 0900 Santo - Port Vila
NF314 1100 Port Vila - Tanna
NF315 1220 Tanna - Port Vila
NF306 1420 Port Vila - Santo
NF307 1550 Santo - Port Vila

NF272 0700
0840 Santo - Gaua
0935 Gaua - Sola
NF273 1015 Sola - Gaua
1050 Gaua - Santo
1235 Santo - Port Vila
NF320 1415 Port Vila - Norsup
NF321 1525 Norsup - Port Vila

Port Vila-Santo

0840

1010

1200
1320

1530
1700

0810

0925
1000

1040
1135
1345

1515
1625

NF302

NF303

NF314
NF315

NF306
NF307

'NF340

NF341

NF242

NF243

NF320
NF321

0730

0900

1100
1220

1420
1550

0700

0810

0930
1100

1230
1310

1450
1600

SATURDAY

Port Vila - Santo

Santo - Port Vila

Port Vila - Tanna
Tanna - Port Vila

Port Vila - Santo
Santo - Port Vila

Port Vila - Lonorore

Lonorore - Port Vila

Port Vila - Longana
Longana - Santo

Santo - Longana
Longana - Port Vila

Port Vila - Norsup
Norsup - Port Vila

SUNDAY

0840 | NF302 0730 Port Vila - Santo
1010 | NF303 0900 Santo - Port Vila
1200 | NF314 1100 Port Vila-Tanna
1320 | NF315 1220 Tanna - Port Vila
1530 | NF306 1420 Port Vila - Santo
1700 | NF307 1550 Santo - Port Vila

ogoof

0910

1050
1130

1300
1430

1550
1700

0840

1010

1200
1320

1530
1700

Disclaimer: Flight schedule is subject to change without notice. For the latest schedule information please check our online schedule on https://www.airvanuatu.com/
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